
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 
 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 2 September 2023 

Individual Stroke and Stableford Monthly Medal, 

Individual Stroke 6th Medal Round Stroke and Putting 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 3 September 2023 Coring of Greens PM 

Individual Stableford  
Rd 2 Leeholme Cup Matchplay 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 4 September 2023 Coring of Greens 

  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 5 September 2023 

Coring of Greens Matts Challenge   

------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 7 September 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 9 September 2023 

Individual Stableford FORWARD TEES 

Individual Stableford FORWARD TEES 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 
Sunday, 10 September 2023 

Individual Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 11 September 2023 

Individual Stableford + CWVets at Wellington           

 
Tuesday, 12 September 2023 

1st Rd Woodward/Hallstrom + Ind Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 14 September 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 



   
 
Saturday, 16 September 2023 

Individual Stableford 

Individual Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 17 September 2023 

PGA Scramble - 4 Person Ambrose 
 

 
 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Monday, 18 September 2023 

Individual Stableford + Vets           

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 19 September 2023 

2nd Round Woodward/Hallstrom + Ind Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 23 September 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB   
---------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 23 September 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 24 September 2023 
Individual Stableford  
Quarter Finals Leeholme Cup Matchplay 
  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 25 September 2023 

Individual Stableford + CWVets at Wentworth           
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 26 September 2023 

Final Woodward/Hallstrom Matchplay + Ind Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 28 September 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 
Saturday, 30 September 2023 

Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford  
--------------------------------------------------------------- 


